
Balance Sheet

Properties: Jordan Meadows Townhome Owners Association, Inc - S Shadywood Wy West Valley City, UT 84119

As of: 12/31/2025

Accounting Basis: Cash

Level of Detail: Detail View

Include Zero Balance GL Accounts: No

Account Name

ASSETS

Cash

Checking - Cash in Bank

Savings/Reserve Account

JMEA Reserve Acct

Total Cash

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & CAPITAL

Liabilities

Balance

51,205.43

5,268.68

108,746.86

165,220.97

165,220.97

Prepaid Rent

Total Liabilities

8,755.00

8,755.00

Capital

Retained Earnings 136,809.78

Calculated Retained Earnings 12,682.24

Calculated Prior Years Retained Earnings 6,973.95

Total Capital 156,465.97

TOTAL LIABILITIES & CAPITAL 165,220.97
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Income Statement

Welch Randall

Properties: Jordan Meadows Townhome Owners Association, Inc - S Shadywood Wy West Valley City, UT 84119
As of: Dec 2025

Accounting Basis: Cash

Level of Detail: Detail View

Include Zero Balance GL Accounts: No

Account Name Selected Month % of Selected Month Year to Month End % of Year to Month End

Operating Income &

Expense

Income

HOA - Special 6,070.00 23.67 78,590.00 24.72
Assessment

Association Dues 19,500.00 76.05 238,670.00 75.08

Legal Fee / Lien 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Income

Parking Permit 30.00 0.12 360.00 0.11

NSF Fees Collected 20.00 0.08 20.00 0.01

Late Fee 20.00 0.08 260.00 0.08

Total Operating Income

Expense

25,640.00 100.00 317,900.00 100.00

Jordan Meadows HOA

Expense

JMEA-Insurance 0.00 0.00 47,095.39 14.81

JMEA- Landscape 0.00 0.00 28.627.16 9.01

JMEA-Tree Removal 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

JMEA- Trash 1.160.34 4.53 14,264.23 4.49
Removal

JMEA-Storm Water/ 256.80 1.00 92.509.34 29.10

Street Lighting

JMEA- Common Area

Electricity

75.07 0.29 899.77 0.28

JMEA-Office

Supplies

175,00 0.68 475.00 0.15

JMEA- Property 0.00 0.00 116,455.00 36.63
Repair &

Maintenance

JMEA-Snow 0.00 0.00 1,700.00 0.53
Removal

JMEA-Pest Control 0.00 0.00 391.00 0.12

Total Jordan 1,667.21 6.50 302,416.89 95.13

Meadows HOA

Expense

Property Management

Management Fee 960.00 3.74 11,520.00 3.62

Total Property
Management

960.00 3.74 11,520.00 3.62

Tax Related 0.00 0.00 757.00 0.24

Bank Fees / Interest 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Operating
Expense

2,627.21 10.25 314,693.89 98.99
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Income Statement

Account Name Selected Month % of Selected Month Year to Month End % of Year to Month End

NOI - Net Operating
Income

23,012.79 89.75 3,206.11 1.01

Other Income & Expense

Other Income

Insurance Income

(Other)

0.00 0.00 7,437.51 2.34

Special Assessment 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Interest on Bank

Accounts

239.57 0.93 2,038.62 0.64

Total Other Income 239.57 0.93 9,476.13 2.98

Net Other Income

Total Income

Total Expense

Net Income

239.57 0.93 9,476.13 2.98

25.879.57 100.93 327,376.13 102.98

2,627.21 10.25 314,693.89 98.99

23,252.36 90.69 12,682.24 3.99
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